, County Competitions, Ladies Competitions, Men & Ladies Competitions, Mixed Competitions
, , Seniors Competitons,

Wed Mar 1, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Mar 8, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Mar 15, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Mar 22, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sat Mar 25, 2023

All day Captains Drive In

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Mar 26, 2023

Wed Mar 29, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu Mar 30, 2023
All day Captain v Secretary Match
Calendar: Ladies Competitions

Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sat Apr 1, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club

Sun Apr 2, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Wed Apr 5, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale



, County Competitions, Ladies Competitions, Men & Ladies Competitions, Mixed Competitions
, , Seniors Competitons,

Thu Apr 6, 2023

All day Coffee Cup

Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Apr 9, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Wed Apr 12, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu Apr 13, 2023

Allday 9 Hole Qualifier (Ladies)

Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sat Apr 15, 2023

All day Ryder Cup Event

Where: Alternates Between Tynedale and Allendale
Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Apr 16, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Mon Apr 17, 2023

Allday Tynedale Cup

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Apr 19, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu Apr 20, 2023

All day Claire Brown Matchplay Starts

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Apr 23, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Mon Apr 24, 2023

All day April Medal (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale



, County Competitions, Ladies Competitions, Men & Ladies Competitions, Mixed Competitions
, , Seniors Competitons,

Wed Apr 26, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu Apr 27, 2023

All day 9 Hole Qualifier

Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Apr 30, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Mon May 1, 2023

All day Bellingham Cups

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Mixed Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Tue May 2, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed May 3, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu May 4, 2023

All day 3 Club Challenge

Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sat May 6, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club

Sun May 7, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Mon May 8, 2023

All day Neilson & Tinning

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Tue May 9, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale



, County Competitions, Ladies Competitions, Men & Ladies Competitions, Mixed Competitions
, , Seniors Competitons,

Wed May 10, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu May 11, 2023

All day 9 Hole Qualifier (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun May 14, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Mon May 15, 2023

Allday May Medal (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Tue May 16, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed May 17, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu May 18, 2023

All day Ascension Day Competition

Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sat May 20, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Open Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun May 21, 2023

All day Walter Cowperthwaite

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Tue May 23, 2023
All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale



, County Competitions, Ladies Competitions, Men & Ladies Competitions, Mixed Competitions
, , Seniors Competitons,

Wed May 24, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu May 25, 2023

All day 9 Hole Qualifier

Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun May 28, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Tue May 30, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed May 31, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sat Jun 3, 2023

Sun Jun 4, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Mon Jun 5, 2023

Allday June Medal (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Tue Jun 6, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Jun 7, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu Jun 8, 2023
All day Jenny Hughes Trophy

Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale



, County Competitions, Ladies Competitions, Men & Ladies Competitions, Mixed Competitions
, , Seniors Competitons,

Sun Jun 11, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Tue Jun 13, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Jun 14, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sat Jun 17, 2023

Allday Hawick Match

Where: Alternates between Hawick and Tynedale
Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Jun 18, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Mon Jun 19, 2023

All day June Blue (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Tue Jun 20, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Jun 21, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Jun 25, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Mon Jun 26, 2023

All day Silver Rose Bowl (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Tue Jun 27, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale



, County Competitions, Ladies Competitions, Men & Ladies Competitions, Mixed Competitions
, , Seniors Competitons,

Wed Jun 28, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sat Jul 1, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club, Hexham NE46 3HQ, UK
Sun Jul 2, 2023

@ Al day Alfie Daglish

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Mon Jul 3, 2023

All day Ladies Away Day

Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

All day Seniors Open

Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Tue Jul 4, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Jul 5, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu Jul 6, 2023

All day 9 Hole Qualifier (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sat Jul 8, 2023

All day Captains Day

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Jul 9, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Mon Jul 10, 2023

Allday Murgatroyd Trophy (Ladies)
Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale



, County Competitions, Ladies Competitions, Men & Ladies Competitions, Mixed Competitions
, , Seniors Competitons,

Tue Jul 11, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Jul 12, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Jul 16, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Tue Jul 18, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Jul 19, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu Jul 20, 2023

All day 9 Hole Qualifier (Ladies)

Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Jul 23, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Mon Jul 24, 2023

All day July Medal (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Tue Jul 25, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Jul 26, 2023

All day Seniors Away Day

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu Jul 27, 2023

All day Invitation Day (Ladies)

Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale



, County Competitions, Ladies Competitions, Men & Ladies Competitions, Mixed Competitions
, , Seniors Competitons,

Sun Jul 30, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Tue Aug 1, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Aug 2, 2023

9am Jim Bishop Trophy

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sat Aug 5, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club

Sun Aug 6, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Open Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Mon Aug 7, 2023

Allday Captains Salver (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Tue Aug 8, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Aug 9, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Aug 13, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Mon Aug 14, 2023

All day Presidents Cup (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Tue Aug 15, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale



, County Competitions, Ladies Competitions, Men & Ladies Competitions, Mixed Competitions
, , Seniors Competitons,

Wed Aug 16, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu Aug 17, 2023

All day 9 Hole Qualifier

Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Aug 20, 2023

Allday Ken Mewse Memorial Trophy

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Tue Aug 22, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Aug 23, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Aug 27, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Mon Aug 28, 2023

All day August Medal (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Tue Aug 29, 2023

All day 9 Hole Open Competition

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Aug 30, 2023

9am Seniors Competition
Where: Tynedale Golf Club

Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale
Thu Aug 31, 2023

Allday 9 Hole Qualifier

Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sat Sep 2, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club



, County Competitions, Ladies Competitions, Men & Ladies Competitions, Mixed Competitions
, , Seniors Competitons,

Sun Sep 3, 2023

All day Mayors Trophy

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Sep 6, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu Sep 7, 2023

All day 9 Hole Qualifier (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Sep 10, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Mon Sep 11, 2023

Allday Rose Bowl (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Sep 13, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Sep 17, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Mon Sep 18, 2023

Allday September Medal (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Sep 20, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Sep 24, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club



, County Competitions, Ladies Competitions, Men & Ladies Competitions, Mixed Competitions
, , Seniors Competitons,

Mon Sep 25, 2023

Allday Evans Trophy (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Sep 27, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu Sep 28, 2023

All day 9 Hole Qualifier (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Oct 1, 2023

Mon Oct 2, 2023

All day October Medal (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Oct 4, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Thu Oct 5, 2023

All day 9 Hole Qualifier

Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sat Oct 7, 2023

Allday Competition Winners (Ladies)

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Oct 8, 2023

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Wed Oct 11, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Oct 15, 2023



, County Competitions, Ladies Competitions, Men & Ladies Competitions, Mixed Competitions
, , Seniors Competitons,

Wed Oct 18, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sat Oct 21, 2023

All day Presentation Evening

Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Oct 25, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Nov 1, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Nov 8, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Nov 15, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Nov 22, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Nov 29, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Dec 6, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Dec 13, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale



, County Competitions, Ladies Competitions, Men & Ladies Competitions, Mixed Competitions
, , Seniors Competitons,

Wed Dec 20, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Dec 27, 2023

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Jan 3, 2024

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Jan 10, 2024

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Jan 17, 2024

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Jan 24, 2024

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Jan 31, 2024

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Feb 7, 2024

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Feb 14, 2024

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Sun Feb 18, 2024

All day Annual General Meeting
Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Men & Ladies Competitions
Created by: Competitions Tynedale



, County Competitions, Ladies Competitions, Men & Ladies Competitions, Mixed Competitions
, , Seniors Competitons,

Wed Feb 21, 2024

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale

Wed Feb 28, 2024

9am Seniors Competition

Where: Tynedale Golf Club
Calendar: Seniors Competitons
Created by: Competitions Tynedale



